Earnings Master Actual

BASIC 9151.33 9151

HRA 3661 3661

SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 10066 10066

INCENTIVE  1430

Deductions Actual

PF 1098

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 22878.33 24308 Total Deductions:INR. 1298

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 23010

(Rupees Twenty Three Thousand Ten Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Neha Rawat